
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. 
Ergebnis Neckar-Enz 2025 

 
 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren I 
 
 1. SGi Kornwestheim 899,4   
  Marc Stichnoth 306,7   
  Werner Ruf 300,7   
  Otto Salzer 292,0   
 
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren I   
 
 1. Stichnoth,  Marc SGi Kornwestheim    100,6 101,7 104,4 306,7  
 2. Mayer,  Achim SV Schwieberdingen    99,6 99,8 98,8 298,2  
 3. Salzer,  Otto SGi Kornwestheim    92,4 99,6 100,0 292,0  
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren I   
 
 1. Bürkle-Blum,  Petra SpS Pleidelsheim       0,0  
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren II   
 
 1. Ruf,  Werner SGi Kornwestheim    100,0 101,8 98,9 300,7  
 2. Eckers,  Rainer SGi Kornwestheim    94,9 96,7 97,7 289,3  
 3. Raich,  Udo SSV Tamm    94,6 98,0 93,4 286,0  
 4. Frohschauer,  Alexander SSV Tamm       0,0  
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren III 
 
 1. SGi Kornwestheim 2 872,1   
  Rolf Walther 296,4   
  Jürgen Hasse 288,1   
  Reinhold Wälde 287,6   
 
 2. SV Schwieberdingen 871,2   
  Rolf Eisele 306,4   
  Heinz Hoppe 291,3   
  Rolf Geiger 273,5   
 
 3. SSV Tamm 850,9   
  Ute Winter 290,4   
  Bernhard Schumacher 289,4   
  Stefan Bickel 271,1   
 
 4. SGi Kornwestheim 779,5   
  Jürgen Tretter 297,4   
  Manfred Herczig 289,5   
  Susanne Arnold 192,6   
 
 5. SV Schwieberdingen 2 549,3   
  Norbert Kirsch 285,7   
  Uwe Maak 263,6   
  Karl Neyzen 0,0   
 
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren III   
 
 1. Tretter,  Jürgen SGi Kornwestheim    99,0 96,4 102,0 297,4  
 2. Walther,  Rolf SGi Kornwestheim    99,4 99,9 97,1 296,4  
 3. Hasse,  Jürgen SGi Kornwestheim    94,5 95,0 98,6 288,1  
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 4. Kirsch,  Norbert SV Schwieberdingen    94,6 95,3 95,8 285,7  
 5. Mai,  Wolfgang SpS Pleidelsheim    97,8 92,5 90,0 280,3  
 6. Bickel,  Stefan SSV Tamm    88,3 92,8 90,0 271,1 A 
 7. Neyzen,  Karl SV Schwieberdingen       0,0  
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren III   
 
 1. Winter,  Ute SSV Tamm    95,9 96,0 98,5 290,4  
 2. Arnold,  Susanne SGi Kornwestheim    85,0 84,7 22,9 192,6  
 

 2.11.70 Luftpistole Auflage - Senioren IV   
 
 1. Eisele,  Rolf SV Schwieberdingen    104,0 100,2 102,2 306,4  
 2. Hoppe,  Heinz SV Schwieberdingen    96,4 100,0 94,9 291,3  
 3. Herczig,  Manfred SGi Kornwestheim    93,9 97,5 98,1 289,5  
 4. Schumacher,  Bernhard SSV Tamm    97,5 97,4 94,5 289,4  
 5. Wälde,  Reinhold SGi Kornwestheim    98,0 91,3 98,3 287,6 A 
 6. Geiger,  Rolf SV Schwieberdingen    90,0 89,9 93,6 273,5  
 7. Maak,  Uwe SV Schwieberdingen    87,8 82,4 93,4 263,6  
 8. Macher,  Jürgen SpS Neckarweihingen    70,7 62,8 66,9 200,4 A 
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